Position

Department Manager ||
Human Resources Analyst |l
Human Resources Analyst |l
Human Resources Technician I
Human Resources Analyst |l
Human Resources Technician I

Human Resources Analyst |l

Other Positions Held City

Encinitas
Encinitas
Encinitas
Encinitas
Encinitas
Encinitas

Encinitas

Department

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$146,664
$87,631
$81,039
$59,689
$57,713
$40,245
$5,233

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37,350
$22,220
$22,074
$17,575
$16,062
$9,531
$368



