Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Department Manager II		Encinitas	Human Resources	\$146,664	\$37,350
Human Resources Analyst II		Encinitas	Human Resources	\$87,631	\$22,220
Human Resources Analyst II		Encinitas	Human Resources	\$81,039	\$22,074
Human Resources Technician II		Encinitas	Human Resources	\$59,689	\$17,575
Human Resources Analyst II		Encinitas	Human Resources	\$57,713	\$16,062
Human Resources Technician II		Encinitas	Human Resources	\$40,245	\$9,531
Human Resources Analyst II		Encinitas	Human Resources	\$5,233	\$368